About the Collection
Brady Pedestal Tables feature a square steel base with square steel columns. The Brady series is available in
round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• Square shaped base with a square steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Felt glides
Options & Accessories
Call for Quote130Light Distressing
Call for Quote130Heavy Distressing
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
RAM2430RT-36; 36" High Rectangular Rambo Table; Solid Wood Top-Maple, Eased, Parchment; Olive Green
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* High gloss and low gloss clear coat not available on Brady Pedestal models
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base.
BRADY TABLES
162 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM1.616.774.0561WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" BR24R-30 608 959 1016 544 516 694 1054 58
30" dia. 30" BR30R-30 803 1148 1222 716 591 990 1383 84
36" dia. 30" BR36R-30 1012 1343 1390 807 669 1219 1642 94
42" dia. 30" BR42R-30 1429 1738 1944 971 878 1647 2114 139
36" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" BR24R-36 676 1026 1084 612 583 761 1121
30" dia. 36" BR30R-36 870 1216 1290 783 658 1058 1451
36" dia. 36" BR36R-36 1080 1410 1458 875 736 1286 1710
42" dia. 36" BR42R-36 1497 1805 2011 1039 945 1715 2182
42" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" BR24R-42 676 1026 1084 612 583 761 10481
30" dia. 42" BR30R-42 870 1216 1290 783 658 1058 1451
36" dia. 42" BR36R-42 1080 1410 1458 875 736 1286 1710
42" dia. 42" BR42R-42 1497 1805 2011 1039 945 1715 2182
BRADY TABLE BASES — ROUND TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 163
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" BR24S-30 586 936 993 544 504 609 733 69
30" 30" 30" BR30S-30 773 1118 1192 716 578 848 1044 98
36" 36" 30" BR36S-30 1000 1331 1379 807 656 1013 1279 113
42" 42" 30" BR42S-30 1394 1702 1908 971 878 1311 1750 165
48" 48" 30" BR48S-30 1679 2082 2351 1087 976 1516 1988 187
36" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" BR24S-36 653 1004 1061 612 572 677 801
30" 30" 36" BR30S-36 840 1186 1259 783 646 915 1112
36" 36" 36" BR36S-36 1068 1399 1447 875 724 1081 1347
42" 42" 36" BR42S-36 1461 1770 1976 1039 945 1379 1818
48" 48" 36" BR48S-36 1746 2150 2419 1154 1043 1584 2056
42" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" BR24S-42 653 1004 1061 612 572 677 801
30" 30" 42" BR30S-42 840 1186 1259 783 646 915 1112
36" 36" 42" BR36S-42 1068 1399 1447 875 724 1081 1347
42" 42" 42" BR42S-42 1461 1770 1976 1039 945 1379 1818
48" 48" 42" BR48S-42 1746 2150 2419 1154 1043 1584 2056
BRADY TABLE BASES — SQUARE TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
164 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" BR2430RT-30 738 1087 1130 618 610 716 859
24" 36" 30" BR2436RT-30 826 1134 1198 645 633 775 941
30" 36" 30" BR3036RT-30 937 1246 1330 696 678 853 1065
30" 42" 30" BR3042RT-30 1015 1282 1383 772 708 1006 1255
BRADY TABLE BASES — RECTANGULAR TABLE TOPS - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 ORDERENTRY@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 165